Bus

Bus 147 Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Orzegoéw Waniora — Chebzie Dworzec Pkp Orzegoéw Waniora — Chebzie Dworzec Pkp
15 StOpS Monday 21:10
Open route schedule

Tuesday 21:10
Orzegéw Waniora

Wednesday 21:10
Godula Inkubator

Thursday 21:10
Godula Plac Niepodlegtosci

Friday 21:10
Godula Osiedle
Orzegéw Orzegowska Saturday 21:10
Orzeg6w Most Sunday 21:10
Ruda Park Koziota

Route info
Ruda Szkota Direction: Orzegow Waniora

Stops: 15

Ruda Bujoczka
Trip Duration: 0 hour 26 min

Ruda Muzeum

. \\.\ bOIQFEK el ---Sz.{_j‘mh';f'_l_rl-(i"
Ruda Wolnosci A e 7, : /

Ruda Rsm

Ruda Magazynowa //' |

Ruda Urzad Skarbowy

Chebzie Dworzec Pkp /

Chr

Poremba

HiterPokd)

@ OpenStreetMap centributors

u oy BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/poland/public_transit-line-147-888985126-2721743987
https://busmaps.com/en/poland/public_transit-line-147-888985126-2721743987
https://busmaps.com/en/poland/public_transit-line-147-888985126-2721743987

Direction Route schedule

Chebzie Dworzec Pkp — Orzegéw Waniora Chebzie Dworzec Pkp — Orzegéw Waniora
16 stops Monday
Open route schedule
Tuesday
Chebzie Dworzec Pkp
Wednesday
Ruda Urzad Skarbowy
Thursday
Ruda Magazynowa
Friday
Ruda Rsm
Ruda Wolnosci Saturday
Ruda Muzeum Sunday
Ruda Starowiejska )
Route info
Ruda Szkota Direction: Chebzie Dworzec Pkp
Stops: 16

Ruda Park Koziota
Trip Duration: 0 hour 25 min
Ruda Matejki
Orzeg6w Most
Orzegow Orzegowska
Godula Osiedle
Godula Plac Niepodlegtosci

Godula Inkubator

Orzegoéw Waniora

22:15

22:15

22:15

22:15

22:15

22:15

22:15

147 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Swietochlowice

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/poland/public_transit-line-147-888985126-2721743987

